Nom prenom
ZERMATI Florian
KEMYSTTETTER Muriel
TYRANT Valérie
BAUDOIN Denis
GAIDIER Thierry
BERNAUDON Louis-Marie
MARTIN Vincent
POULIN Didier

DUA Christian

Challenge de I'Essonne

club
L.C.Villebon

ASCEA - Saclay
0.C Giffois

A.S.Ollainville
ASCEA - Saclay
A.S.Ollainville
ASCEA - Saclay

C.T. Palaiseau
C.T. Palaiseau

Pistoliers non competiteur

Matchl Match 2 Match 3

VILLEBON SUR YVETTE OLLAINVILLE ETAMPES
cat S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600
G 72 73 80 68 70 86 449 65 73 73 64 74 70 419 0
DI 8 76 87 83 79 76 328 483 88 80 78 77 77 73 323 473 80 86 80 76 85 86 322 493
D1 74 79 81 77 311 82 67 80 88 317 76 81 94 86 337
S1 91 93 94 89 89 93 549 89 8 92 91 90 87 537 0 92 84 94 95 93 94 552
S1 90 89 84 83 80 82 508 84 8 87 8 91 79 512 76 82 70 85 94 90 497
S1 72 74 71 60 67 77 421 71 73 71 76 77 68 436 74 78 80 81 67 84 464
s1 77 70 75 72 69 56 419 0 0
S2 81 84 8 8 90 79 506 79 84 84 74 89 84 494 78 79 87 79 79 89 491
S2 74 82 8 76 78 77 469 80 80 84 79 77 84 484 81 75 76 70 73 82 457

Cumul

973
965

Cum/600
868
1449
1638
1517
1321
419

1491
1410

2011



